
Pos Eq Nom Equip Capità Perelada Lleida Costa Brava Fontanals El Prat Total

1 40 EL TIRO PUIG TORROELLA, MARTI 83 74 80 237
2 38 TRAMUNTANA ESTEVE CRUELLA, MARTA 76 77 82 235
3 19 FICA-LA TU IBANYEZ AZNAR, IGNASI 80 73 80 233
4 25 ONLY MEMBERS LOBACO ALINS, JOSEP 73 86 73 232
5 35 GREENTEAM VALLS COLOMER, MARIANO 77 71 79 227
 64 SEVEN EAGLES COMPTE MARQUES, INES 80 75 72 227
7 46 SIXTIES HU DE VILALLONGA, YUN WEN 78 75 72 225
8 6 BASCONES BASCONES GLEAVE, GERARDO 70 73 81 224
 7 BACKSPIN BOYS ROSELL ARNOLD, PEDRO 76 82 66 224

10 21 LAS PEP@S MAGRANS DE CAMBRA, PEPE 73 76 74 223
11 52 CEREGIRLS RAMONET LORT, MERCE 75 67 80 222
 1 DIMARTS 13 MAS JOVE, JOSEP MARIA 72 77 73 222
 22 JOHNNY PAGANINI PRAT LEBRERO, JORGE 77 76 69 222

14 60 DRIVERTITS CAMACHO LIESA, JOAN 68 80 73 221
 53 ELS VALLROS SOLER CAMAÑO, XAVIER 86 70 65 221

16 2 PENTA1 GIRALT CANALDA, JOAQUIN 65 77 78 220
 55 EL PALOMAR ARALUCE COOK, ITZIAR 74 70 76 220

18 37 BARCELONA MONTSALVATGE PEREZ, YVETTE 69 72 78 219
 14 CAPITOLIO VILCHEZ MARTINEZ, CESAR 79 67 73 219
 65 SUBMARÍ ALABART DE PABLO, VICTOR 69 79 71 219

21 3 FONTANALS LARDIES GIMENEZ, EDUARDO 70 74 74 218
 10 CASTELL FAÑE CARBONES, JOSE 70 75 73 218
 18 PUIGCERDÀ BERTRAN MARQUEZ, CRISTINA 76 71 71 218
 20 CLEAN BUNKER GARCIA TERRON, SEBASTIAN 74 80 64 218

25 17 GOLF & WINE SEGARRA RAURELL, JOAN CARLES 68 76 73 217
 27 4 GATS BIOSCA RIERA, DANIEL 70 75 72 217
 58 SWING RATLLAT PI RAMBLA, MIQUEL 76 71 70 217
 42 THE GOLF SQUARE MINGUILLON CAPDEVILA, JORDI RAMON 74 75 68 217

29 5 LOS MOSQUETEROS ESCANDE , ROBERT 69 80 67 216
30 56 GOLFUS BIS ESCRIVA NIÑO, ANTONIO 76 67 72 215
 39 EMBOCANDO PAGES FONT, JAVIER 70 74 71 215
 11 LAS ALVARITAS MENDEZ PINILLA, JOAQUINA 75 73 67 215

33 48 AZUL GIMENEZ-CORAL JIMENEZ, NURIA 73 64 77 214
 29 FLOW PERA DOMINGO, EDUARD 69 71 74 214
 34 QUATRE VENTS MITJAVILA ROIGET, MARIA CINTA 74 70 70 214
 16 LOS DISPERSOS VILA RECOLONS, ALFONSO 74 74 66 214

37 12 HANDICAP CERO RAMIS SUÑE, LUISA 68 71 74 213
 68 BINITEAM CORTADA GARCIA, ISABEL 70 69 74 213
 71 CRIS TEAM GARCIA ZAPATERO, M.CARMEN 71 73 69 213

40 70 FOT L'HI BONVILA BONET, RAMON 66 77 69 212
 9 GOLF MACHINES RABERT RIERA, ENRIC 67 79 66 212

42 63 LLAVANERES ONE COLOMO PRADOS, DOMINGO 71 70 69 210
 57 AMICS RIERA SERRAT, EMILO 71 73 66 210

44 54 PIAFFÉ SAGNIER DE TARAMONA, ANTONIO 68 71 70 209
 49 AGAIN ALONSO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES 70 71 68 209

46 31 ÁGUILAS TORRENTS BERTRAN, ISABEL 66 74 68 208
47 28 CRAZY BIRDIES BATLLORI LLOVERAS, JAUME 69 63 75 207
48 33 TOP QUATRE TERRADELLAS SOLER, SANTI 67 64 75 206
 72 MALALTS DE GOLF CATALAN SERRA, PERE 68 67 71 206

50 32 THE BEST CORONADO RUBIO, Mª. DOLORES 71 66 68 205
51 4 XIXERELLA ESCABROS DURO, JOSEP 66 70 67 203
 59 PINCELITOS MONTANE ORTIZ, JAIME 68 73 62 203

53 45 GRANDALLA CANET TARRIDA, JOAN 63 74 65 202
54 61 GOLFIERAS FONT QUER, GABRIELA 64 69 67 200
 26 RIALS-24 COVISA LOPEZ, ENRIC 66 70 64 200
 41 NEGRONI SAHIS ALTADILL, JAIME 71 68 61 200
 13 LOS APRÉS GOLF CAROL VILA-CORO, ANTONIO 69 75 56 200

58 69 DIT I FET DALET LOZANO, ROSA 60 65 74 199
 36 THE GEORDIES ROBSON , MICHAEL EUGENE 61 67 71 199
 66 BROTHERS & MORE TORRABADELLA REYNOSO, PEDRO M. 68 66 65 199

61 23 A TOPE!!! MARTINEZ MAESTRO, AGUSTIN 62 64 71 197
62 43 PRISAS ROS GENER, MANUEL 52 66 78 196
 62 LAS VITAMINAS MUR TORNE, MARIA LUZ 67 65 64 196
 51 CADÍ TEAM MASSO CARRETE, ALEJANDRO 61 72 63 196

65 67 LA MOLA TEAM ESCAMILLA MOS, JESUS 75 65 55 195
66 50 HOYO 19 GARCIA VEGA, ANTONIO 61 68 65 194
67 24 VG-EP DOMINGO RENOM, JAVIER 64 73 56 193
68 15 CARSAS SALA GAUDIER, SANTIAGO 66 61 65 192
 8 RODENAS RODENAS , PHILIPPE 66 68 58 192

70 44 EXNOMADAS SUNYER LEFORT, JOSE MARIA 73 57 58 188
71 47 TARS RAVENTOS RIERA, ANTONIO 62 62 62 186
72 30 DIMARTS MATÍ FREIXANET CASADEMUNT, JACINT 59 64 57 180
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Dia Pos Eq Nom Equip Capità Perelada Lleida Costa Brava Fontanals El Prat Total

1 19 FICA-LA TU IBANYEZ AZNAR, IGNASI 80 73 80 233
2 6 BASCONES BASCONES GLEAVE, GERARDO 70 73 81 224
 7 BACKSPIN BOYS ROSELL ARNOLD, PEDRO 76 82 66 224
4 21 LAS PEP@S MAGRANS DE CAMBRA, PEPE 73 76 74 223
5 1 DIMARTS 13 MAS JOVE, JOSEP MARIA 72 77 73 222
 22 JOHNNY PAGANINI PRAT LEBRERO, JORGE 77 76 69 222
7 2 PENTA1 GIRALT CANALDA, JOAQUIN 65 77 78 220
8 14 CAPITOLIO VILCHEZ MARTINEZ, CESAR 79 67 73 219
9 3 FONTANALS LARDIES GIMENEZ, EDUARDO 70 74 74 218
 10 CASTELL FAÑE CARBONES, JOSE 70 75 73 218
 18 PUIGCERDÀ BERTRAN MARQUEZ, CRISTINA 76 71 71 218
 20 CLEAN BUNKER GARCIA TERRON, SEBASTIAN 74 80 64 218

13 17 GOLF & WINE SEGARRA RAURELL, JOAN CARLES 68 76 73 217
14 5 LOS MOSQUETEROS ESCANDE , ROBERT 69 80 67 216
15 11 LAS ALVARITAS MENDEZ PINILLA, JOAQUINA 75 73 67 215
16 16 LOS DISPERSOS VILA RECOLONS, ALFONSO 74 74 66 214
17 12 HANDICAP CERO RAMIS SUÑE, LUISA 68 71 74 213
18 9 GOLF MACHINES RABERT RIERA, ENRIC 67 79 66 212
19 4 XIXERELLA ESCABROS DURO, JOSEP 66 70 67 203
20 13 LOS APRÉS GOLF CAROL VILA-CORO, ANTONIO 69 75 56 200
21 23 A TOPE!!! MARTINEZ MAESTRO, AGUSTIN 62 64 71 197
22 24 VG-EP DOMINGO RENOM, JAVIER 64 73 56 193
23 15 CARSAS SALA GAUDIER, SANTIAGO 66 61 65 192
 8 RODENAS RODENAS , PHILIPPE 66 68 58 192

1 40 EL TIRO PUIG TORROELLA, MARTI 83 74 80 237
2 38 TRAMUNTANA ESTEVE CRUELLA, MARTA 76 77 82 235
3 25 ONLY MEMBERS LOBACO ALINS, JOSEP 73 86 73 232
4 35 GREENTEAM VALLS COLOMER, MARIANO 77 71 79 227
5 46 SIXTIES HU DE VILALLONGA, YUN WEN 78 75 72 225
6 37 BARCELONA MONTSALVATGE PEREZ, YVETTE 69 72 78 219
7 27 4 GATS BIOSCA RIERA, DANIEL 70 75 72 217
 42 THE GOLF SQUARE MINGUILLON CAPDEVILA, JORDI RAMON 74 75 68 217
9 39 EMBOCANDO PAGES FONT, JAVIER 70 74 71 215

10 48 AZUL GIMENEZ-CORAL JIMENEZ, NURIA 73 64 77 214
 29 FLOW PERA DOMINGO, EDUARD 69 71 74 214
 34 QUATRE VENTS MITJAVILA ROIGET, MARIA CINTA 74 70 70 214

13 31 ÁGUILAS TORRENTS BERTRAN, ISABEL 66 74 68 208
14 28 CRAZY BIRDIES BATLLORI LLOVERAS, JAUME 69 63 75 207
15 33 TOP QUATRE TERRADELLAS SOLER, SANTI 67 64 75 206
16 32 THE BEST CORONADO RUBIO, Mª. DOLORES 71 66 68 205
17 45 GRANDALLA CANET TARRIDA, JOAN 63 74 65 202
18 26 RIALS-24 COVISA LOPEZ, ENRIC 66 70 64 200
 41 NEGRONI SAHIS ALTADILL, JAIME 71 68 61 200

20 36 THE GEORDIES ROBSON , MICHAEL EUGENE 61 67 71 199
21 43 PRISAS ROS GENER, MANUEL 52 66 78 196
22 44 EXNOMADAS SUNYER LEFORT, JOSE MARIA 73 57 58 188
23 47 TARS RAVENTOS RIERA, ANTONIO 62 62 62 186
24 30 DIMARTS MATÍ FREIXANET CASADEMUNT, JACINT 59 64 57 180

1 64 SEVEN EAGLES COMPTE MARQUES, INES 80 75 72 227
2 52 CEREGIRLS RAMONET LORT, MERCE 75 67 80 222
3 60 DRIVERTITS CAMACHO LIESA, JOAN 68 80 73 221
 53 ELS VALLROS SOLER CAMAÑO, XAVIER 86 70 65 221
5 55 EL PALOMAR ARALUCE COOK, ITZIAR 74 70 76 220
6 65 SUBMARÍ ALABART DE PABLO, VICTOR 69 79 71 219
7 58 SWING RATLLAT PI RAMBLA, MIQUEL 76 71 70 217
8 56 GOLFUS BIS ESCRIVA NIÑO, ANTONIO 76 67 72 215
9 68 BINITEAM CORTADA GARCIA, ISABEL 70 69 74 213
 71 CRIS TEAM GARCIA ZAPATERO, M.CARMEN 71 73 69 213

11 70 FOT L'HI BONVILA BONET, RAMON 66 77 69 212
12 63 LLAVANERES ONE COLOMO PRADOS, DOMINGO 71 70 69 210
 57 AMICS RIERA SERRAT, EMILO 71 73 66 210

14 54 PIAFFÉ SAGNIER DE TARAMONA, ANTONIO 68 71 70 209
 49 AGAIN ALONSO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES 70 71 68 209

16 72 MALALTS DE GOLF CATALAN SERRA, PERE 68 67 71 206
17 59 PINCELITOS MONTANE ORTIZ, JAIME 68 73 62 203
18 61 GOLFIERAS FONT QUER, GABRIELA 64 69 67 200
19 69 DIT I FET DALET LOZANO, ROSA 60 65 74 199
 66 BROTHERS & MORE TORRABADELLA REYNOSO, PEDRO M. 68 66 65 199

21 62 LAS VITAMINAS MUR TORNE, MARIA LUZ 67 65 64 196
 51 CADÍ TEAM MASSO CARRETE, ALEJANDRO 61 72 63 196

23 67 LA MOLA TEAM ESCAMILLA MOS, JESUS 75 65 55 195
24 50 HOYO 19 GARCIA VEGA, ANTONIO 61 68 65 194
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Pos Eq Nom Equip Capità Perelada Lleida Costa Brava Fontanals El Prat Total

1 19 FICA-LA TU IBANYEZ AZNAR, IGNASI 80 73 80 233
2 46 SIXTIES HU DE VILALLONGA, YUN WEN 78 75 72 225
3 6 BASCONES BASCONES GLEAVE, GERARDO 70 73 81 224
4 52 CEREGIRLS RAMONET LORT, MERCE 75 67 80 222
5 37 BARCELONA MONTSALVATGE PEREZ, YVETTE 69 72 78 219
 65 SUBMARÍ ALABART DE PABLO, VICTOR 69 79 71 219
7 18 PUIGCERDÀ BERTRAN MARQUEZ, CRISTINA 76 71 71 218
 20 CLEAN BUNKER GARCIA TERRON, SEBASTIAN 74 80 64 218
9 17 GOLF & WINE SEGARRA RAURELL, JOAN CARLES 68 76 73 217
 27 4 GATS BIOSCA RIERA, DANIEL 70 75 72 217
 42 THE GOLF SQUARE MINGUILLON CAPDEVILA, JORDI RAMON 74 75 68 217

12 5 LOS MOSQUETEROS ESCANDE , ROBERT 69 80 67 216
13 39 EMBOCANDO PAGES FONT, JAVIER 70 74 71 215
 11 LAS ALVARITAS MENDEZ PINILLA, JOAQUINA 75 73 67 215

15 48 AZUL GIMENEZ-CORAL JIMENEZ, NURIA 73 64 77 214
 34 QUATRE VENTS MITJAVILA ROIGET, MARIA CINTA 74 70 70 214
 16 LOS DISPERSOS VILA RECOLONS, ALFONSO 74 74 66 214

18 12 HANDICAP CERO RAMIS SUÑE, LUISA 68 71 74 213
 68 BINITEAM CORTADA GARCIA, ISABEL 70 69 74 213

20 70 FOT L'HI BONVILA BONET, RAMON 66 77 69 212
21 49 AGAIN ALONSO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES 70 71 68 209
22 33 TOP QUATRE TERRADELLAS SOLER, SANTI 67 64 75 206
 72 MALALTS DE GOLF CATALAN SERRA, PERE 68 67 71 206

24 32 THE BEST CORONADO RUBIO, Mª. DOLORES 71 66 68 205
25 45 GRANDALLA CANET TARRIDA, JOAN 63 74 65 202
26 61 GOLFIERAS FONT QUER, GABRIELA 64 69 67 200
 26 RIALS-24 COVISA LOPEZ, ENRIC 66 70 64 200
 41 NEGRONI SAHIS ALTADILL, JAIME 71 68 61 200
 13 LOS APRÉS GOLF CAROL VILA-CORO, ANTONIO 69 75 56 200

30 36 THE GEORDIES ROBSON , MICHAEL EUGENE 61 67 71 199
 66 BROTHERS & MORE TORRABADELLA REYNOSO, PEDRO M. 68 66 65 199

32 43 PRISAS ROS GENER, MANUEL 52 66 78 196
 62 LAS VITAMINAS MUR TORNE, MARIA LUZ 67 65 64 196
 51 CADÍ TEAM MASSO CARRETE, ALEJANDRO 61 72 63 196

35 67 LA MOLA TEAM ESCAMILLA MOS, JESUS 75 65 55 195
36 50 HOYO 19 GARCIA VEGA, ANTONIO 61 68 65 194
37 24 VG-EP DOMINGO RENOM, JAVIER 64 73 56 193
38 15 CARSAS SALA GAUDIER, SANTIAGO 66 61 65 192
39 44 EXNOMADAS SUNYER LEFORT, JOSE MARIA 73 57 58 188
40 47 TARS RAVENTOS RIERA, ANTONIO 62 62 62 186
41 30 DIMARTS MATÍ FREIXANET CASADEMUNT, JACINT 59 64 57 180
42
 

Pos Eq Nom Equip Capità Perelada Lleida Costa Brava Fontanals El Prat Total

1 64 SEVEN EAGLES COMPTE MARQUES, INES 80 75 72 227
2 46 SIXTIES HU DE VILALLONGA, YUN WEN 78 75 72 225
3 52 CEREGIRLS RAMONET LORT, MERCE 75 67 80 222
4 55 EL PALOMAR ARALUCE COOK, ITZIAR 74 70 76 220
5 37 BARCELONA MONTSALVATGE PEREZ, YVETTE 69 72 78 219
6 48 AZUL GIMENEZ-CORAL JIMENEZ, NURIA 73 64 77 214
7 71 CRIS TEAM GARCIA ZAPATERO, M.CARMEN 71 73 69 213
8 32 THE BEST CORONADO RUBIO, Mª. DOLORES 71 66 68 205
9 61 GOLFIERAS FONT QUER, GABRIELA 64 69 67 200
10 69 DIT I FET DALET LOZANO, ROSA 60 65 74 199
11 62 LAS VITAMINAS MUR TORNE, MARIA LUZ 67 65 64 196
 11 LAS ALVARITAS MENDEZ PINILLA, JOAQUINA 75 73 67 215
 18 PUIGCERDÀ BERTRAN MARQUEZ, CRISTINA 76 71 71 218

14 12 HANDICAP CERO RAMIS SUÑE, LUISA 68 71 74 213

Pos Eq Nom Equip Capità Perelada Lleida Costa Brava Fontanals El Prat Total

1 38 TRAMUNTANA ESTEVE CRUELLA, MARTA 76 77 82 235
2 29 FLOW PERA DOMINGO, EDUARD 69 71 74 214
 34 QUATRE VENTS MITJAVILA ROIGET, MARIA CINTA 74 70 70 214
4 68 BINITEAM CORTADA GARCIA, ISABEL 70 69 74 213
5 57 AMICS RIERA SERRAT, EMILO 71 73 66 210
6 49 AGAIN ALONSO HERNANDEZ, MARIA DOLORES 70 71 68 209
7 31 ÁGUILAS TORRENTS BERTRAN, ISABEL 66 74 68 208
8 33 TOP QUATRE TERRADELLAS SOLER, SANTI 67 64 75 206
9 66 BROTHERS & MORE TORRABADELLA REYNOSO, PEDRO M. 68 66 65 199
10 51 CADÍ TEAM MASSO CARRETE, ALEJANDRO 61 72 63 196
 5 LOS MOSQUETEROS ESCANDE , ROBERT 69 80 67 216
 21 LAS PEP@S MAGRANS DE CAMBRA, PEPE 73 76 74 223
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